
Elon (2-3) -vs- East Carolina (4-2)
11/27/11 at Minges Coliseum, Greenville, N.C.

 
 

 
 
Elon 46

East Carolina 60

Date: 11/27/11
Time: 4:30 p.m.
Attendance: 1301
Site: Minges Coliseum, Greenville, N.C.
Referees: Karen Preato, Jeff Faulconer, Randy Robertson

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Elon 24 22 46
East Carolina 32 28 60

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Ford, Ali * 27 4-15 4-9 0-0 1-5 6 2 1 4 0 1 12
23 Harris, Kelsey * 30 5-12 0-1 0-1 1-2 3 1 0 3 0 1 10
33 Archie, Lisa * 12 2-2 0-0 2-6 2-3 5 4 1 1 3 0 6
10 Harper, Aiesha * 33 2-6 0-0 0-2 0-5 5 2 2 3 0 1 4
24 Coffer, Sam * 28 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-7 8 0 1 3 1 0 2
31 Hairston, Lei Lei 14 0-4 0-2 4-6 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 1 4
01 Stephenson, Zora 13 2-3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
03 Batten, Jermile' 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
42 Bradner, Arayael 5 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 1 0 1 2
22 Keto, Erica 21 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 0 2 2 0 0 0
04 Hovatter, Kallie 6 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-54 4-15 6-18 8-26 34 16 9 21 4 5 46

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-54   33.3 % 4-15   26.7 % 6-18   33.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Hodges, Shala * 29 5-12 2-7 3-4 1-4 5 1 1 4 0 2 15
15 Smith, Chareya * 26 5-11 0-0 2-5 4-8 12 2 1 5 0 1 12
04 Mial, Kristine * 17 3-9 1-3 1-2 3-3 6 4 3 1 1 0 8
20 Chapple, Tatiana * 30 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 4 2 3 0 2 6
14 Stewart, Celeste * 24 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 2 0 2 0
23 Smith, Bryelle 20 1-5 1-4 2-2 0-1 1 2 3 0 0 0 5
03 Jones, Dana 18 1-3 0-1 3-4 1-5 6 1 2 1 1 0 5
42 Edwards, Britny 16 2-7 0-1 0-2 3-3 6 2 1 2 1 3 4
31 Paschal, Katie 8 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 3
33 Ebron, Janesha 12 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 3 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-63 5-21 11-19 18-36 54 18 15 20 3 13 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-63   34.9 % 5-21   23.8 % 11-19   57.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Elon 24

East Carolina 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Ford, Ali 27 4-15 4-9 0-0 1-5 6 2 1 4 0 1 12
23 Harris, Kelsey 30 5-12 0-1 0-1 1-2 3 1 0 3 0 1 10
33 Archie, Lisa 12 2-2 0-0 2-6 2-3 5 4 1 1 3 0 6
10 Harper, Aiesha 33 2-6 0-0 0-2 0-5 5 2 2 3 0 1 4
24 Coffer, Sam 28 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-7 8 0 1 3 1 0 2
31 Hairston, Lei Lei 14 0-4 0-2 4-6 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 1 4
1 Stephenson, Zora 13 2-3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
3 Batten, Jermile' 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
42 Bradner, Arayael 5 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 1 0 1 2
22 Keto, Erica 21 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 0 2 2 0 0 0
4 Hovatter, Kallie 6 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 18-54 4-15 6-18 8-26 34 16 9 21 4 5 46
33.3 % 26.7 % 33.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Hodges, Shala 29 5-12 2-7 3-4 1-4 5 1 1 4 0 2 15
15 Smith, Chareya 26 5-11 0-0 2-5 4-8 12 2 1 5 0 1 12
4 Mial, Kristine 17 3-9 1-3 1-2 3-3 6 4 3 1 1 0 8
20 Chapple, Tatiana 30 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 4 2 3 0 2 6
14 Stewart, Celeste 24 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 2 0 2 0
23 Smith, Bryelle 20 1-5 1-4 2-2 0-1 1 2 3 0 0 0 5
3 Jones, Dana 18 1-3 0-1 3-4 1-5 6 1 2 1 1 0 5
42 Edwards, Britny 16 2-7 0-1 0-2 3-3 6 2 1 2 1 3 4
31 Paschal, Katie 8 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 3
33 Ebron, Janesha 12 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 3 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-63 5-21 11-19 18-36 54 18 15 20 3 13 60
34.9 % 23.8 % 57.9 %



Second Half Box Score
Elon 22

East Carolina 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Ford, Ali 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Harris, Kelsey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Archie, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Harper, Aiesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Coffer, Sam 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Hairston, Lei Lei 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Stephenson, Zora 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Batten, Jermile' 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Bradner, Arayael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Keto, Erica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Hovatter, Kallie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Hodges, Shala 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Smith, Chareya 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Mial, Kristine 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Chapple, Tatiana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Stewart, Celeste 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Smith, Bryelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Jones, Dana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Edwards, Britny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Paschal, Katie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ebron, Janesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


